10/4/2018
Screws - Thumb - Knurled  -
Stainless
Page 1 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Stainless steel knurled head thumb screws
INFORMATION
Page 2 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Page 3 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size (C) Thread Length (Tl)
mm
Overall Length (L)
mm
Head Diameter (D)
mm
Head Height (H) mm Finish Pitch mmPart Number
Screws - Thumb - Knurled  - Stainless
inches inches inches inches inches
4-40 UNC (2.845mm) 7.938 12.700 7.938 4.76 Plain 0.635 THS028C-008-K-3
0.313 0.500 0.313 0.187 0.025
4-40 UNC (2.845mm) 9.525 14.288 7.938 4.76 Plain 0.635 THS028C-010-K-3
0.375 0.563 0.313 0.187 0.025
4-40 UNC (2.845mm) 12.700 17.463 7.938 4.76 Plain 0.635# THS028C-013-K-3
0.500 0.688 0.313 0.187 0.025
M3x0.5 (3mm
Standard)
6.000 10.500 12.00 4.50 Plain 0.500 THS030M-006-K-3
0.236 0.413 0.472 0.177 0.020
M3x0.5 (3mm
Standard)
8.000 12.500 12.00 4.50 Plain 0.500# THS030M-008-K-3
0.315 0.492 0.472 0.177 0.020
M3x0.5 (3mm
Standard)
8.000 13.000 8.000 5.00 Plain 0.500 THS030M-008L-K-3
0.315 0.512 0.315 0.197 0.020
M3x0.5 (3mm
Standard)
10.000 14.500 12.00 4.50 Plain 0.500 THS030M-010-K-3
0.394 0.571 0.472 0.177 0.020
M3x0.5 (3mm
Standard)
11.000 16.000 8.000 5.00 Plain 0.500# THS030M-011-K-3
0.433 0.630 0.315 0.197 0.020
M3x0.5 (3mm
Standard)
13.000 18.000 8.000 5.00 Plain 0.500# THS030M-013-K-3
0.512 0.709 0.315 0.197 0.020
Page 4 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size (C) Thread Length (Tl)
mm
Overall Length (L)
mm
Head Diameter (D)
mm
Head Height (H) mm Finish Pitch mmPart Number
Screws - Thumb - Knurled  - Stainless
inches inches inches inches inches
M3x0.5 (3mm
Standard)
14.000 18.500 12.00 4.50 Plain 0.500# THS030M-014-K-3
0.551 0.728 0.472 0.177 0.020
M3.5x0.6 (3.5mm
Standard)
8.000 13.000 8.000 5.00 Plain 0.600# THS035M-008-K-3
0.315 0.512 0.315 0.197 0.024
M3.5x0.6 (3.5mm
Standard)
13.000 18.000 8.000 5.00 Plain 0.600# THS035M-013-K-3
0.512 0.709 0.315 0.197 0.024
6-32 UNC (3.5mm) 7.938 12.700 7.938 4.76 Plain 0.794 THS035C-008-K-3
0.313 0.500 0.313 0.187 0.031
6-32 UNC (3.5mm) 9.525 14.288 7.938 4.76 Plain 0.794# THS035C-010-K-3
0.375 0.563 0.313 0.187 0.031
6-32 UNC (3.5mm) 12.700 17.463 7.938 4.76 Plain 0.794# THS035C-013-K-3
0.500 0.688 0.313 0.187 0.031
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
8.000 13.500 16.00 5.50 Plain 0.700 THS040M-008-K-3
0.315 0.531 0.630 0.217 0.028
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
9.000 14.000 10.000 5.00 Plain 0.700# THS040M-009-K-3
0.354 0.551 0.394 0.197 0.028
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
10.000 15.500 16.00 5.50 Plain 0.700# THS040M-010-K-3
0.394 0.610 0.630 0.217 0.028
Page 5 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size (C) Thread Length (Tl)
mm
Overall Length (L)
mm
Head Diameter (D)
mm
Head Height (H) mm Finish Pitch mmPart Number
Screws - Thumb - Knurled  - Stainless
inches inches inches inches inches
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
11.000 16.000 10.000 5.00 Plain 0.700# THS040M-011-K-3
0.433 0.630 0.394 0.197 0.028
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
13.000 18.000 10.000 5.00 Plain 0.700# THS040M-013-K-3
0.512 0.709 0.394 0.197 0.028
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
14.000 19.500 16.00 5.50 Plain 0.700 THS040M-014-KL-3
0.551 0.768 0.630 0.217 0.028
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
14.000 19.000 10.000 5.00 Plain 0.700# THS040M-014-K-3
0.551 0.748 0.394 0.197 0.028
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
16.000 21.000 10.000 5.00 Plain 0.700# THS040M-016-K-3
0.630 0.827 0.394 0.197 0.028
M4x0.7 (4mm
Standard)
17.000 23.500 16.00 6.50 Plain 0.700 THS040M-017-K-3
0.669 0.925 0.630 0.256 0.028
8-32 UNC (4.166mm) 9.525 14.288 9.525 4.76 Plain 0.794# THS042C-010-K-3
0.375 0.563 0.375 0.187 0.031
8-32 UNC (4.166mm) 12.700 17.463 9.525 4.76 Plain 0.794# THS042C-013-K-3
0.500 0.688 0.375 0.187 0.031
8-32 UNC (4.166mm) 15.875 20.638 9.525 4.76 Plain 0.794# THS042C-016-K-3
0.625 0.813 0.375 0.187 0.031
Page 6 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size (C) Thread Length (Tl)
mm
Overall Length (L)
mm
Head Diameter (D)
mm
Head Height (H) mm Finish Pitch mmPart Number
Screws - Thumb - Knurled  - Stainless
inches inches inches inches inches
10-32 UNF (4.762mm) 9.525 14.288 11.113 4.76 Plain 0.794 THS048F-010-K-3
0.375 0.563 0.438 0.187 0.031
10-32 UNF (4.762mm) 12.700 17.463 11.113 4.76 Plain 0.794# THS048F-013-K-3
0.500 0.688 0.438 0.187 0.031
10-32 UNF (4.762mm) 15.875 20.638 11.113 4.76 Plain 0.794# THS048F-016-K-3
0.625 0.813 0.438 0.187 0.031
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
9.000 14.000 11.000 5.00 Plain 0.800 THS050M-009-K-3
0.354 0.551 0.433 0.197 0.031
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
10.000 16.000 20.00 6.00 Plain 0.800 THS050M-010-K-3
0.394 0.630 0.787 0.236 0.031
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
11.000 16.000 11.000 5.00 Plain 0.800# THS050M-011-K-3
0.433 0.630 0.433 0.197 0.031
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
13.000 18.000 11.000 5.00 Plain 0.800# THS050M-013-K-3
0.512 0.709 0.433 0.197 0.031
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
14.000 20.000 20.00 6.00 Plain 0.800 THS050M-014-K-3
0.551 0.787 0.787 0.236 0.031
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
16.000 21.000 11.000 5.00 Plain 0.800# THS050M-016-K-3
0.630 0.827 0.433 0.197 0.031
Page 7 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size (C) Thread Length (Tl)
mm
Overall Length (L)
mm
Head Diameter (D)
mm
Head Height (H) mm Finish Pitch mmPart Number
Screws - Thumb - Knurled  - Stainless
inches inches inches inches inches
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
17.000 24.000 20.00 7.00 Plain 0.800# THS050M-017-K-3
0.669 0.945 0.787 0.276 0.031
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
22.000 29.000 20.00 7.00 Plain 0.800 THS050M-022-K-3
0.866 1.142 0.787 0.276 0.031
M5x0.8 (5mm
Standard)
27.000 34.000 20.00 7.00 Plain 0.800# THS050M-027-K-3
1.063 1.339 0.787 0.276 0.031
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 13.000 19.000 13.000 6.00 Plain 1.000 THS060M-013-K-3
0.512 0.748 0.512 0.236 0.039
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 14.000 21.000 24.00 7.00 Plain 1.000 THS060M-014-KL-3
0.551 0.827 0.945 0.276 0.039
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 14.000 21.000 13.000 7.00 Plain 1.000# THS060M-014-K-3
0.551 0.827 0.512 0.276 0.039
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 16.000 25.000 24.00 9.00 Plain 1.000# THS060M-016-KL-3
0.630 0.984 0.945 0.354 0.039
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 16.000 22.000 13.000 6.00 Plain 1.000# THS060M-016-K-3
0.630 0.866 0.512 0.236 0.039
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 18.000 24.000 13.000 6.00 Plain 1.000# THS060M-018-K-3
0.709 0.945 0.512 0.236 0.039
Page 8 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size (C) Thread Length (Tl)
mm
Overall Length (L)
mm
Head Diameter (D)
mm
Head Height (H) mm Finish Pitch mmPart Number
Screws - Thumb - Knurled  - Stainless
inches inches inches inches inches
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 19.000 25.000 13.000 6.00 Plain 1.000# THS060M-019-K-3
0.748 0.984 0.512 0.236 0.039
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 21.000 30.000 24.00 9.00 Plain 1.000# THS060M-021-K-3
0.827 1.181 0.945 0.354 0.039
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 26.000 35.000 24.00 9.00 Plain 1.000 THS060M-026-K-3
1.024 1.378 0.945 0.354 0.039
1/4-20 UNC (6.35mm) 12.700 19.050 12.700 6.35 Plain 1.270# THS064C-013-K-3
0.500 0.750 0.500 0.250 0.050
1/4-20 UNC (6.35mm) 15.875 22.225 12.700 6.35 Plain 1.270# THS064C-016-K-3
0.625 0.875 0.500 0.250 0.050
1/4-20 UNC (6.35mm) 19.050 25.400 12.700 6.35 Plain 1.270 THS064C-019-K-3
0.750 1.000 0.500 0.250 0.050
Page 9 of 9# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Distribued By: